
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'IFB 20‐22 Culinary Arts Interior Shell Build Out Pre‐Bid Conference':

Participan Name Email Date Invited

49 Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com 5/6/2020 No

53 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 Yes

54 Nikole Cruz cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 No

55 EDEES EDEES@HGIUSA.COM 5/6/2020 No

57 Doug Whitmarsh doug.whitmarsh@brownandroot.com 5/6/2020 No

58 veronica.douglas@hccs.edu veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 No

59 Bill Rogers bill.rogers@brownandroot.com 5/6/2020 No

60 MBROWN mbrown@hgiusa.com 5/6/2020 No

63 wblai w.blair@mbcmusa.com 5/6/2020 No

65 LSabouni Lina@autoarch.net 5/6/2020 No

70 Brian Anderson brian@autoarch.net 5/6/2020 No

71 michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 No

74 Allison Reid areid@bartlettcocke.com 5/6/2020 No

75 cruz.nikole@hccs.edu cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 No

76 Joseph Gavin gavin.joseph@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 Yes

77 Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 5/6/2020 No

86 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 5/6/2020 No

91 robert sanchez millan roberts@cawalker.net 5/6/2020 No

92 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 5/6/2020 No

114 Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com 5/6/2020 No


















